INTEGRATED DUAL-PURPOSE MTS SERIES
DUAL-PURPOSE MTS SERIES, UL LISTED, DOCKING STATION 100 – 400 AMP
The POWERTRON Dual-Purpose MTS (Manual Transfer Switch) is
engineered to provide seamless backup power solutions and load testing
capabilities within a single, efficient unit. Designed to meet NEC 700.3(F)
requirements, this innovative solution simplifies power management
by integrating manual transfer switching and quick-connect features for
load banks and standby generators. Available in models ranging from 100

I Series 16, Single Pole Camlock Receptacle, Female
J Mounting Hole Pattern – (4X) 0.50” dia. (30.50” x 40.50”)
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Series Amperage - Enclosure Option - Voltage - # of Switched Poles
TBQCDP Dual 01 100A LWMS Large Wall Mount Mild Steel 208 208Y/120V 2 2 pole
02 200A LWSS Large Wall Mount Stainless Steel 240 240/120V 3 3 pole
04 400A 480 480Y/277V 4 4 pole
600 600Y/347V
TYPICAL ONE LINE DIAGRAM
(INPUT PANELS)
N A B C Tap Box w/ Manual
Transfer Switch
Mobile
Generator
Permant Generator
N A B C
G
G
N
A
B
C
Female Camlock
Style (Series 16)
Receptacles
G
Load/Ats
Interlocked Cover
Prevents user
access unless
Voltage is Not
present
 Dump Receptacle
NEMA L1-R15
 Wired to Terminal Block
Mobile
 Load
Bank
Male Camlock
Style (Series 16)
Receptacles
DIMENSIONS OF DUAL-PURPOSE MTS SERIES
100-400 AMP
G
G
HA
F
I
B
D
E
C
I F
32” J
41.8”
19.8”
E
J
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: TBQCDP04-LWMS-208-3